
COMM NW COR, RUN S 726 FT, NE 11
FOR POB, CONT NE 376.98 FT, E 36
S 704.38 FT, W 693.18 FT, N 521.

CASON JOSEPH BRETT
520 SW CASON GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

29-7S-17-10057-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

29717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/02/2018 DF 10.51 89,335 0 0 89,335

STANDARD
3

206,961
14,050
89,335

310,346
198,884
111,462

HX HB 51,411
60,051

310,346
0

310,346

0731/0738 9/20/1990 QC Q V 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IVA CASON

JOSEPH CASON
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LAND:3:1: OWNS 10065-001 NOT JOINING TOTAL 11.08 A

PRMT:1:1: REBECCA CASON MH

SALE:1:1: 10.51 AC  $.55 STAMPS

10864 M H 125 03/07/1996

HX Base Yr

479 SW CASON GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 02 WALL BOARD 10
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 3,325 85.5000 95.76 318,402 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2672

BAS 504 100 504 31,371

BAS 912 100 912 56,766

BAS 968 100 968 60,252

SFB 288 80 230 14,316

UEP 762 60 457 28,445

UOP 72 20 14 872

UOP 128 20 26 1,619

UOP 342 20 68 4,233

USP 416 35 146 9,088

4,392 3,325 206,961

BAS= W22 BAS= W24 UEP= W12 S56 E17 N18 W5 N38 $ S38 E5 UOP=
S18 E19 N18 W19$ E19 N38$ S44 BAS= S12 E32 UOP= E3 N24 W3
S24$ N24 W10 S12 W22$ E22 N12 USP=  E13 N32 W13 S32$ N32$
PTR=  N40 UOP= N8 SFB= N18 W16 S18 E16$ W16 S8 E16$ S40$.

BAS
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24
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5 19

38
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17

18
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32

24
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12
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13

32

13
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16

8

16

SFB 18

16

18
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,600

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,600

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,600

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,100

14,050

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 80,835


